
 

 

ROUND TABLE SESSION – HOSPITALITY OWNERS & MANAGING DIRECTORS 

First 
Name 

Last Name 
Hotel, Organization or 

Company 
Professional Title Email Address Country 

Office 
Number 

Mobile 
Number 

Attended? 

Andrew Barnard Sunswept Resorts 
Deputy Managing 

Director 
andrewbarnard@sunsweptresorts.com St. Lucia 7584577874 7587247874 Yes 

Ewald Biemans 
Bucuti & Tara Beach 

Resorts 
Owner and CEO biemans@bucuti.com Aruba 297.583.1100   Yes 

Jeanette Bonet 
Kura Hulanda Village & 

Spa 
managing director jeanette.bonet@ghlhoteles.com Curacao 59994347700 59995616156 Yes 

Sharon Brutus 
Virgin Gorda Villa 

Rentals 
Director and Tourism 
Experience Curator 

sharonflaxbrutus@leverickbay.com 
British Virgin 

Islands 
2844416717    

Krista Coakley Anise Resort and Spa 
Owner/General 

Manager 
info@aniseresort.com 

Trinidad and 
Tobago 

868-670-
4437 

   

Sanovnik Destang Bay Gardens Resorts Executive Director sdestang@baygardensresorts.com St. Lucia 7587203521   Yes 

Richard Doumeng 
Bolongo Bay Beach 

Resort 
Managing Director rdoumeng@bolongobay.com 

U.S. Virgin 
Islands 

(340) 
6932609 

 Yes 

JANINE EDWARDS 
SUNSET HOMES/ 

TRANQUILITY BEACH 
RESORT 

CO OWNER sunsethomesanguilla@gmail.com ANGUILLA 12644973666 12642353666  

Russ Fielden True Blue Bay Resort Founder russf@truebluebay.com Grenada 4734438783 473 420 1991  

Adelbert James RHJ Management Inc. CEO ajames@rhjmanagement.com Dominica 6786991612   Yes 

Chris James 
Tobago Hotel & 

Tourism Association 
  cbjames@outlook.com 

Trinidad and 
Tobago 

868 639 4847 868 685 0456  

Ean Mackay 

Adventure Eco Villas 
and Adventure Farm 

and Nature Reserve in 
Tobago 

Owner Adventureecovillastobago@gmail.com 
Trinidad and 

Tobago 
868 639 2839    

Rolf Masshardt Carimar Beach Club General Manager roma@carimar.com Anguilla 
264-497-

6881 
264-476-

4458 
Yes 

mailto:rdoumeng@bolongobay.com


 

Shashi Rawal 
Bow Green Villa 

Anguilla 
Owner shashirawal@aol.com ANGUILLA 44783667278 44783667278  

Jordi Sole Transat 
President of Hotel 

Division 
jordi.sole@transat.com United States 

786-363-
0182 

  Yes 

Patricia West Our Sanctuary Owner pwest37826@aol.com 
Trinidad and 

Tobago 
868 631-

1585 
868 301-

7140 
 

Richard Williams 
Richard Williams & 

Associates 
CEO richardw@richardwilliamsassociates.com Barbados 6467154554 6467154554 Yes 

Jacqueline 
Yorke-

Westcott 
Mount Irvine Bay 

Resort 
Executive Chairman jyw@mtirvine.com 

Trinidad and 
Tobago 

1868 
2981671 

1868 
3612230 

Yes 

 


